
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Monday, June 10

June 10 - 16

Understanding Case
Law and Precedent 

Reading and Briefing
Cases

 Legal English: Drafting Business Emails &
Client Advice Letters - Lecture and Exercise

International Law
and Its Application in

U.S. 

Week 1: Foundations of U.S. Legal Systems

9:00 am - 10:30 am 10:45 am - 12:15 pm 12:15 pm - 1:15 pm 1:15 pm - 2:45 pm

Tuesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 12

Thursday, June 13

Friday, June 14

Introduction to U.S.
Legal Systems 

Welcome Lunch
Hosted by Moritz

(cont.) Introduction
to US legal systems

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Evidence and Trial
Practice

Trial Advocacy
Workshop

Campus Tour 

Introduction to Legal Analysis
and Writing - Lecture and

Exercise

(cont.) Reading and
Briefing Cases)

Lunch Break

Saturday & Sunday
June 15-16

Recommended weekend actvities (optional)

Room 345
Agenda is subject to slight adjustment

Orientation (with
Welcome Breakfast)

Lunch Break

U.S. Contracts
Immigration under

U.S. Law



Week 2: Dispute Resolution

9:00 am - 10:30 am 10:45 am - 12:15 pm 12:15 pm - 1:15 pm 1:15 pm - 2:45 pm 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Monday, June 17

Tuesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, June 20

Friday, June 21

International
Dispute Resolution

Lunch BreakDispute Resolution
Survey

Lunch in Columbus

June 17-23

Dispute
Resolution
Workshop

Tactics in Court Litigation 

Free Time

Lunch Break

Juneteenth, Offices Closed

Mock Arbitration
Hearing

(Kevin Oles)

Online Dispute Resolution

Saturday & Sunday
June 22 - 23

Recommended weekend actvities (optional)

Room 345
Agenda is subject to slight adjustment

Observe a trial hearing Free Time

International Commercial
Arbitration 

Lunch Break Meditation and Negotiation

Stadium Tour
12:00pm - 2:00pm 

Student
Networking Lunch 

Juneteenth, Offices Closed



Week 3: Business and Corporate Law

9:00 am - 10:30 am 10:45 am - 12:15 pm 12:15 pm - 1:15 pm 1:15 pm - 2:45 pm 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Monday, June 24

Tuesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 26

Thursday, June 27

Friday, June 28

Corporate Law and
Governance (Renuka

Raman)
Lunch Break

 Business
Negotiation
Simulation 

(Renuka Raman)

Lunch Break

Corporate Litigation 
(Carol Wang)

 Anti-trust 
(Felix Chang) 

June 24 - 28

Business Ethics
and Corporate

Social
Responsibility

Principles of
Drafting Business

Documents 

(cont.) Principles of
Drafting Business

Documents

Lunch Break
International Tax

Law

Business
Associations 

12:30pm: Farewell
Lunch (hosted by

Moritz) and
Presentation of

Certificates

Room 345
Agenda is subject to slight adjustment

Business Associations Corporate Governance

Transactional Practice

International Trade Law Lunch Break

 Federal Court Tour at 2:30 pm

 Key to Successfully Resolving
Corporate Disputes 

International Tax
Law


